Sunday, October 13, 2019

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 V12001 Holly V. Madei ros No Ti e 1+4 1+4 1+7 5 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, October 13, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S PO8005 Doc J. Jones
2 P0O8003 Tarlton K. Paul |

Perf ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P12002 Idgie T. Herman

Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S P20013 Nyke R Lutz

2 P16009 Ml ey S. Gradwel |

3 P20007 Sequel J. Gauntt

4 P20015 Carly M Bel
P20005 Ruger R Lutz
P20002 Sly D. Scott

Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 P14002 Wnnie C. Ander son
2 P14001 Aida L. Sondag

3 P14003 Wat son C. Artim

Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S P16010 Zuzu N. Schilling
2 Q P16005 Java S. Silvernman
3 P16003 Ri pl ey H. Kol esa

8 inch Judge: Nita Diaz

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
59. 46 1+5 1+6 1+6 20
63. 66 1+5 1+5 1+4 5

12 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Absent

20 inch Judge: Nita D az
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
50. 08 1+4 1+6 1+7 20
53. 60 144 1+6 1+2 20
No Ti ne 145 1+6 1+7 9
No Ti ne 145 1+6 146 0
No Ti ne 1+4 1+6 0
Absent

14 inch Judge: Nita Diaz

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
55.14 1+5 1+6 1+7 9
No Ti ne 145 1+5 145 2
No Ti ne 1+0 0

16 inch Judge: Nita Diaz

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
44. 68 1+5 1+6 1+7 27
50. 01 1+5 1+7 1+7 20
44.57 1+5 1+6 1+7 9

Scor e

40
22

Score

Score

40
35
30
20
12

Scor e

30
20

Score

48
42
30



4 P16008 Fly L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hopki ns

14

4
28. 6%

44. 25

1+4 1+6 1+47

25



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 S 14005 Ritz
2 14007 Lydi a
3 14006 Flirt
Openi ng: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16008 Tat um
2 16004 Tenpest
Openi ng: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 22023 Lilu
2 S 22009 Johnny B
3 S 22002 Denal
4 Q 22028 Bar u
Q 22030 Emma
22006 Rhyt hm
22025 Legacy
22007 Pl enty
22008 " NSync
22022 Pi per
22020 Dancer
22016 Cel ebrate
22005 Bel | a
22018 St ee
22003 Bode
22027 Fi xx
Openi ng: 46 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 24004 Xarya

Sunday, October 13, 2019

M aster s Snooker
Masters 14 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Handl er Ti me RC1
K. Conn 53. 46 1+5
T. Gage No Ti e 1+5
C. Madeiros 25.64 1+4
Masters 16 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Handl er Ti me RC1
S. Costello 58. 02 1+4
J. Reilly No Ti e 1+5
Masters 22 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Handl er Ti me RC1
N. O Brien 44. 66 145
J. Gauntt 46. 15 1+5
J. Bonsignhore 45. 34 1+5
S. Jossel yn 56. 26 1+5
S. Cechter 42.91 1+4
L. Husson 46. 12 1+5
J. Gauntt 54, 29 1+5
M C osson 36. 41 1+4
S. Schmitter No Ti ne 1+4
S. Silverman No Ti ne 145
M Bell No Ti ne 145
S. Loos 39. 67 1+5
J. Witeley No Ti e 1+5
M Bur ke 35. 67 146
J. Harris No Ti ne
R Huey Absent
Masters 24 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Handl er Ti me RC1
S. Greenholt 42. 60 145

1+6
1+6
1+4

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

o o,

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

NDNDNDNDN
O NO O ~N~N

OO O ONDN O O1©

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6

1+7

27

Scor e

41
26
11

Score

40
26

Score

49
48
41
41
40
30
30
25
25
24
24
23
20
14

Score

48



2 24010 Dezi L. Husson 29. 33 1+5
3 24008 Ri o D. Barlics 15. 89 1+4
Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 20001 G mm ck A. Axford-More 51.27 1+5
2 S 20011 Ki ndl e K. Schaefer 52.70 1+5
3 20005 Darl a S. Costello 53. 34 1+4
4 20002 Fae N. Schilling No Ti e 1+5
20009 Dory T. Herman No Ti e 1+5
20016 W cked T. Ford No Ti e 1+4
20010 DeWal t V. Madei ros No Ti e 1+4
20015 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk 21.13 1+5

20012 Zoe C. Anderson Absent

20006 Brazen R Huey Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1S 10009 Penny L. Mark 53. 32 1+5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 34.4%

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6

1+7

20

Scor e

41
41
34
30
26
25
23
13

Score

41



D stance: 183 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Sunday, October 13, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q P12002
P16003

P16003
P20007

P16010
P20013

P16005
P20015

OO0 OO OO

P12001
P16009

| dgi e T. Herman
*** Ripley and H Kol esa ***

Ri pl ey H. Kol esa
Sequel J. Gauntt
Zuzu N. Schilling
Nyke R Lutz

Java S. Silverman
Carly M Bell

Lydi a T. Gage

M1 ey S. Gradwel |

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

9
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
-
7

Percent Qualified:

Performance |11 Open

Ti me

42.01

42. 43

44. 60

45. 24

No Ti ne

Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Nita D az
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1

Scor e

42.01

42. 43

44. 60

45. 24

Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

1Q
Q

o0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO

183 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20006
22002

14005
22027

16004
22016

20009
22023

22008
24011

22025
24010

20010
20012

20002
20015

22009
22028

20001
20005

16008
22003

10009
22030

22004
22018

22005
22007

22015
22022

Brazen
Denal

Rtz
Fi xx

Tenpest
Cel ebrat e

Dory
Lilu

" NSync
Maveri ck

Legacy
Dezi

DeWal t
Zoe

Fae
Kenzi e

Johnny B
Bar u

G nmm ck
Darl a

Tatum
Bode

Penny
Enma

Kylie
St eel

Bell a
Pl enty

Scout
Pi per

58 seconds

Sunday, October 13, 2019
MastersPairs

Handl er Ti me
R Huey 35.98
J. Bonsignhore

K. Conn 38. 88
R Huey

J. Reilly 34. 92
S. Loos

T. Her man 40. 69
N. O Brien

S. Schmitter 43. 79
D. Barlics

J. Gauntt 45, 34
L. Husson

V. WMadeiros 46. 84
C. Ander son

N. Schilling 42.76
K. Cierpi szewsk

J. Gauntt 42. 77
S. Jossel yn

A. Axford-More 47.98
S. Costello

S. Costello 47. 34
J. Harris

L. Mark 57. 28
S. Cechter

D. Burke No Ti ne
M Bur ke

J. Witeley 56. 96
M C osson

K. Cierpiszewsk 50.62
S. Silverman

-10-

Masters Open Judge

Nita Diaz
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Scor e

35.

38.

39.

40.

43.

45.

46.

47.

47.

47.

57.

98

88

92

69

79

34

84

76

77

98

34

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim



22006 Rhyt hm L.
24004 Xarya S.
20011 Ki ndl e K.

14005 *** Rtz and K

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Husson
Gr eenhol t

Schaef er
Conn * % %

34

22
64. 7%

49. 47

61. 26

-11-

Elim

Elim



Sunday, October 13, 2019
Veterans Standard

D stance: 196 yards SCT: 68 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Nita D az
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V16003 Bounder M Bell No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

-15-



Sunday, October 13, 2019
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 70 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08003 Tarlton K. Paul | 73.05 3.05 0 0 0 0 3.05
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Idgie T. Herman 43. 66 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14002 Wnnie C. Anderson 54. 85 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16010 Zuzu N. Schilling 46. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P16009 Ml ey S. Gradwel | Absent
Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Nita D az
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20007 Sequel J. Gauntt 47.01 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P20014 CQuill G Donul akes 62.76 1 0 0 0 5.00
3 P20015 Carly M Bel | 73.79 8.79 1 0 0 0 13.79
P20005 Ruger R Lutz Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

-16-



D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14007 Lydi a

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Tenpest

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20006 Brazen

2 Q 20001 G mm ck

3 Q 20012 Zoe

4 20009 Dory
20011 Ki ndl e
20002 Fae
20010 DeWal t

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22016 Cel ebrate

2 Q 22006 Rhyt hm

3 Q 22027 Fi xx

4 Q 22008 " NSync
22009 Johnny B
22028 Bar u
22025 Legacy
22005 Bel | a
22030 Emma
22020 Dancer
22004 Kylie
22015 Scout
22010 Reason

Sunday, October 13, 2019

Masters Standard
66 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Gage 77.67 11. 67
66 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Reilly Absent
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Huey 43. 93
A. Axford-More 54.63
C. Ander son 60. 93
T. Her man 48. 27
K. Schaefer 50. 65
N. Schilling No Ti e
V. WNadeiros Absent
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Loos 44, 22
L. Husson 44, 22
R Huey 48. 16
S. Schmitter 49, 85
J. Gauntt 38.51
S. Jossel yn 51. 08
J. Gauntt 54. 89
J. Witeley 77.60 15. 60
S. Cechter No Ti ne
M Bell No Ti ne
D. Burke No Ti ne
K. Cierpiszewsk No Tine
J. Kanzl er Absent

-18-

14 inch Judge:
R

0

16 inch Judge:
R

20 inch Judge:
R

OPr OO0 OO0

22 inch Judge:
R

OO0 O0OPFrRrROFrRrPFPOOOO

N ta
S

0

N ta
S

N ta
S

OkrRrPFrLrOOOo

N ta
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D az
F

0

D az
F

D az
F

OO OO oo

D az

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

O OOOOo

m

P RPPRPPOOOCOOOOO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00

Umoooo

25. 60
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



22018 St eel M Bur ke

22007 Pl enty

M C osson

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 24004 Xarya S. Greenholt
2 24008 R o D. Barlics
24011 Maveri ck D. Barlics

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Absent
Absent

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
45. 58

44.00
No Ti ne

-19-

R

o o

Nita D az
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0

o o

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim





